
1 王      玥  礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 35.06 15.79 19.77 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.60 1.74-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.07 2.771 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.121 1 0 1 0

5 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2T 1.30 -0.05 1.250 -1 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.121 0 1 0 1

16.72 15.79

Composition 2.67 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.502.75 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

19.77

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 古  野  妃  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 3 34.14 14.64 19.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lz!+2T<< ! 1.00 -0.22 0.78-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

5 1A+1A+1A+SEQ 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

15.30 14.64

Composition 2.67 2.503.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.503.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.302.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

19.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

スポーツフェスタ・ふくおか
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3 道  端  ななこ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 2 30.07 13.12 16.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 1Lz!+1A+1Aq+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.24 2.56-3 -1 -3 -3 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 -1 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.200 -2 -1 0 0

13.68 13.12

Composition 2.67 2.102.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.202.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.052.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.75

16.95

4 植  村  夏  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 5 29.98 12.23 17.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.16 1.54-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 1F+2T<+COMBO+1T* * 1.54 -0.48 1.06-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.06-2 -1 0 -1 -2

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

13.04 12.23

Composition 2.67 2.252.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.203.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.202.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

17.75

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

スポーツフェスタ・ふくおか

第68回 福岡県民スポーツ大会 兼 第81回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会スケート競技
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5 神  崎  柚  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 1 29.18 13.46 17.22 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.44 -0.44 3.00-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CoSp1V 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

9 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

15.40 13.46

Composition 2.67 2.152.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.302.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

17.22

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

スポーツフェスタ・ふくおか

第68回 福岡県民スポーツ大会 兼 第81回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会スケート競技

兼 第81回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会スケート競技 フィギュア部門
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